Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yaseen Singer - (928493) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.14
2:26.51
2:26.57
2:29.62
2:31.88
2:37.78
2:38.90
2:39.74
2:40.72

2:49.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.51
2:26.57
2:26.14
2:31.88
2:29.62
2:37.78
2:39.74
2:38.90
2:40.72

2:49.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

314
312
311
292
280
249
244
240
236
201

WA Pts

312
311
314
280
292
249
240
244
236

201

Round

I I I I =T

Round

H

m I M M

m I I I I

Date

13/03/16
04/12/16
01/10/16
31/10/15
05/12/15
06/12/14
12/10/14
2211114
17/05/14

08/02/14

Date

04/12/16
01/10/16
13/03/16
05/12/15
31/10/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
12/10/14
17/05/14
08/02/14

Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet

Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Enfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead

Ealing

Venue

Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Enfield
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Ealing

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
3
3
3
4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 3
3
4
3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



