Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yaseen Singer - (928493) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.14	314	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:26.51	312	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:26.57	311	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:29.62	292	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
2:31.88	280	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:37.78	249	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:38.90	244	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
2:39.74	240	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:40.72	236	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:49.60	201	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.51	312	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:26.57	311	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:26.14	314	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:31.88	280	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:29.62	292	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
2:37.78	249	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:39.74	240	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:38.90	244	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
2:40.72	236	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:49.60	201	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3